Style K51400/K51460 sectional
Free Standing Pieces
51400/51460
OTTO
Ottoman
W32” D25” H18”
51400/51460
CTOTT

For leather, please use the prefix LTD
*Pillows are only available on fabric and bonded leather pieces.
HOW TO ORDER
CHOOSE YOUR SEAT
CHOOSE YOUR COVER
51400/51460
CHASE
Chaise
W34” D66” H36”
51400/51460 IQSL
Queen Sleeper
W80” D40” H36”
2 Pillows
93”
50000 2IQSL
2 over 2
Queen Sleeper
W80” D40” H36”
2 Pillows
93”
51400BL/BR OTCH
Ottoman Chaise
W40” D24” H13”
(Available in fabric only - Not available with -60 T-Cushion)
For this piece please order Sofa and Ottoman Chaise
(Available in fabric only -
Not available with -60 T-Cushion)
PLEASE FLIP OVER FOR SECTIONAL OPTIONSDimensions on any upholstered product may vary 2” or less.
November 2012
148”
87”
60” 47” 41”
Configuration A
51400L / 51460L BC Big Chair
51400 / 51460 ALS Armless Loveseat
51400R / 51460R SCHS Sofa Chaise
98
”
168”
49”
49
”
78” 41”
49
”
Configuration E
51400L / 51460L LS Loveseat
51400 / 51460 WEDGE Wedge
51400A / 51460A IQSL Armless Queen Sleeper
51400R / 51460R SCHS Sofa Chaise
Configuration D
51400L / 51460L CRNS Corner Sofa
51400R / 51460R S Sofa
Configuration F
51400L / 51460L CRNS Corner Sofa
51400 / 51460 ALS Armless Loveseat
51400L / 51460L BC Big Chair
90
”
90
”
115”
147”
40”
40”
75”
47” 60”
Sectional Pieces
Configuration B
51400L / 51460L CHASE Chaise
51400 / 51460 ALS Armless Loveseat
51400 / 51460 CORN Corner
51400 / 51460 AC Armless Chair